=
/%JFCHAMP“)NNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

PALMARES 17-18

10 METRES

LII1]]

AR I

PISTOLET

ILE DE France

PLACE

CLUBS

E. G. Etampoise

La Cible de Soisy

C.T. MONTGERON

TIR DE HUREPOIX

A. 8. Ollainville

L. C. Villemoisson

C.T. PALAISEAU

n° CLUB

10.91.497

10.91.652

10.91.009

10.91.222

10.91.303

10.91.007

10.91.655

maQ

1328

1281

1335

1257

1333

1283

1274

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



